poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 821 -

Fall 2017

Division 821 - Ota & Kawasaki

Purple Tier
Name
Shinya Goto

Yuichiro Nakajima
Yuji Hirano

Aya Goto

Rintaro Otaki
Akira Matsubara
Junichi Sakaide
Satoru Ichihashi
Shuhei Tama

Naoki Ashizawa

Red Tier

Name
Kenichi Narishige

Katsuhito Yamada
Hideya lwasaki
Masanori Fukino
Yoshito Moriyama
Isao Nakazawa

Tamotsu Konno

Yellow Tier

Name
Nobuyoshi Arai

Isamu Shigeyama
Yuka Kusajima
Kiyoshi Naito
Shuichi Hoshino
Yoko Watanabe
Kei Ito

Blue Tier

Name
Kumiko Tanaka

Takuma Honda
Hatasu Makihara
Yoshiko Hashimoto
Mineyuki Asakura
Ayumi Cho

Naoki Yonekura

Sachie Ito

Member #
01196

01098
01415
02282
05609
03136
08274
03524
08066
03131

Member #
01760

09193
06937
03393
08567
01214
00762
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03330
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03755
05714
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08568
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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 821 -

Miwa Kato

Yuri Sakaguchi
Keiichi Shirai
Chizuko Shimoura
Ayaka Nakamura
Kanami Mori
Kazuho Chiba
Takayuki Maeda

09194
06492
06227
03602
03463
09349
09196
09197

Fall 2017
EIGHTY SEVEN 3 8
King Sam 2 8
VALICE 3 6
VALICE 2 7
MOTOP 3 S
WALICE 2 6
MOTOP 2 5
MOTOP 2 4
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